Pos Licencia

1 CP17749774
CP28476814

3 CP02402885
CP16444447

5 CP06317557
6 CP17426562
CP01441731

8 CP22435003
AM25618256
LV06418086

11 CP01749575
12 CP06397619
CP01429307
CP01384479
CP01396607
16 CP29323504
17 CP02512573
CP17754748
CP01749572
CP01320318
21 CP31791747
22 CP17426561
CP09477457
24 CP02378782
CP02437414
CP31444034
27 CP28757357
28 CP31444036
29 CP01774984
30 CP06699312
CP01460668
32 CP28757362
CP02507219
CP17367907
35 CP02436327
CP28757358
CP01771658
38 CP02468489
39 CP01760977
40 CP02463842
41 CP22463638
CP28382292
43 CP02414250
CP02445859
45 CP22756288
46 CP22807288
47 CP31699850
48 CP28757355

Nombre

EUN-JUNG JI

TOWNSEND, RYAN WILLIAM
MARTINEZ CALAVIA, EVA

VONK MARTIN, EUGENIO

MORENO MASIA, GUILLERMO
SANTANA BELLO, PABLO

ELEJABEITIA CORTEZO, ANA DE
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, DAVID
ROMERO FDEZ HENESTROSA, PEDRO
AMOROS BENET, BELEN

GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO
BANANIER, SEBASTIAN

BONNY GIMENEZ, PEDRO

DE LA FUENTE FORCANO, PABLO
HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, LUIS ALBERTO
HARIM DEL PINO, KAIS

GRANDE PEREZ, EMILIO J.

SUAREZ MORALES, JAIME

GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, HARRISON
ELEJABEITIA CORTEZO, JAVIER
SPERRY, JACK

FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JORGE

ZARATE DUQUE, NICOLAS

GONZALEZ DE CHAVES MARTINEZ, M2VICT
MONTELONGO DUARTE, NEREA
CHEN CHEN, YING

MONTELONGO DUARTE, MANUEL
FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, SOFIA
ESQUIVEL LINDEMANN, RICARDO
MONTESDEOCA PEREZ, RODRIGO
CHEN CHEN, FAN

NANTES-MACHADO PIQUE,JOAQUIN
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ DE CHAVES FDEZ. MISA, JORG
CHEN CHEN, XIANG

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN LUIS
NUNEZ CEBRIAN, BRUNO

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CARLA
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, EDGAR
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA
LEGENSTEIN, PAMINA

COLOGAN BARAJAS, GASPAR

BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
PREVITERA BELTRAN, MARIO NICOLAS
MARTIN MARTIN, EDUARDO
BERSNTEIN, MASON

AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH

Hex NVH Hpu Total 12

1,6
2,6
1,3
1
3,2
4,9
1,5
4,7
3,4
0,9
8,8
4,3
5,1
3,6
1,7
2,1
10,9
6,8
5,6
2,2
9,7
3,8
4,2
18,3
5,9
5,8
10,2
7,4
13,7
9,7
10
18,5
11,7
5
18,3
18
15,5
11,8
12,6
8,9
16,3
13,6
15,2
12,3
15,8
22,4
15,4
17

1,2
2,3
11

3,5
0,8
8,2
4,4
5,2
3,7
1,8
2,2
10,5
6,9
5,7
2,3

3,9
4,3
15,1
6
5,9

7,5
13,4
9,8
10,1
17,2
11,8
5,1
18

11,9
12,7

15,3
12,4
15,9

15,5
17,1
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70
70
72
72
74
75
75
76
76
76
77
78
78
78
78
79
80
80
80
80
81
82
82
83
83
83
84
85
87
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
92
93
94
94
95
95
96
97
99

70
70
72
72
74
75
75
76
76
76
77
78
78
78
78
79
80
80
80
80
81
82
82
83
83
83
84
85
87
88
88
89

99

104 104

22 32 ga



49 CP22698712
50 CP28757363
51 CP02468488
52 CP22787271
53 CP28752227
54 CP02463456
55 CP01760974
56 CP22818382

CP14765192

CP17409658

CASTANEDA HERNANDEZ, ARIANNA
CHEN , ZHE

NURNEZ CEBRIAN,MAR

BAEZ SEGOVIA, DANIEL ANTONIO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, NICOLAS
ELEJABEITIA AGUDO , LUCIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, ELENA
GONZALEZ MESA, SOFIA

MORENO PERERA, SERGIO
ALVAREZ BORDON, JOSE CARLOS

14,6
20,2
42
27
18,5
29,7
32
36
26,9
16,2

14,7
20,3
40,8
27,2
18,6
29,9
32,2

18 105
22 107
42 121
30 123
20 124
35 126
38 136
42 N.P

30 N.P

17 N.P

105
107
121
123
124
126
136



